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A. Capital Structure

Authorized capital (Tk.)

Total paid-up capital (Tk.)

No, of total paid-up share

B. Shareholdine Pattern

Capital Structure and Shareholding Pattern
(As on 31- July, 2024)

Govt.

Shareholder Director

ln stitutio n

Foreign

Pu blic

No. of Share

6,34,86,782

27,94,359

3,36,08,168

39,293

82,87,506

10J2J6JO8

400,00,00,000.00

L08,21.,61.,080.00

10,82,L6,L08

Percentaee

58.67

2.58

31.06

0.04

7.65
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